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Specialty Batteries

Never miss a single moment.
Rayovac® specialty batteries provide high performance at a great price, keeping specialty devices going strong. For smoke detectors, 
watches, calculators, remote controls, medical devices, cameras and more.

Lithium Batteries

SKU Description Case Qty.
R9VL-1 Lithium Carded 9V 1-Pack 12 packages

R9VL-8 Lithium Recloseable 9V 8-Pack 6 packages

Photo Lithium Batteries

SKU Description Case Qty.
RL123A-1* Photo Lithium Carded 123A (3.0 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

RL123A BULKA Photo Lithium 123A (3.0 Volt) Bulk 100 batteries

RL223A-1 Photo Lithium Carded 223A (6.0 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

RL2CR5-1A Photo Lithium Carded 2CR5 (6.0 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

RLCR2-1* Photo Lithium Carded CR2 (3.0 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

RLCRV3-1A* Photo Lithium Carded CRV3 (3.0 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

Electronic Batteries (Silver • Watch)

SKU Description Case Qty.
303/357-1ZMA* Electronic Carded 303/357 (1.5 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

376/377-1ZMA Electronic Carded 376/377 (1.5 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

Electronic Batteries (Keyless Entry)

SKU Description Case Qty.
KEA544-2ZMA Electronic Alkaline Carded A544 (6 Volt Mercury Free) 2-Pack 10 packages

KE23A-1ZMA* Electronic Alkaline Carded 23A (12 Volt Mercury Free) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR1616-1C Electronic Lithium Carded 1616 (3 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR1620-1C Electronic Lithium Carded 1620 (3 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR1632-1C Electronic Lithium Carded 1632 (3 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR2016-1C* Electronic Lithium Carded 2016 (3 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR2025-1C* Electronic Lithium Carded 2025 (3 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR2032-1C* Electronic Lithium Carded 2032 (3 Volt) 1-Pack 6 packages

KECR2450-2C Electronic Lithium Carded 2450 (6 Volt) 2-Pack 10 packages

KE810-2ZMA Electronic Alkaline Carded N (Mercury Free) 2-Pack 10 packages

810 BULK Electronic Alkaline N (Mercury Free) Bulk 500 batteries

KE825-2 AAAA 2-Pack 10 packages

Hearing Aid Batteries

Long Lasting, Guaranteed.*
Rayovac is proud to introduce the next generation of mercury-free hearing aid batteries, now with Clear Sound Technology. Clear 
Sound Technology provides consistent, quality performance through the whole life of the battery. The improved cell design provides 
more days of life for advanced device functionality and the reduction of those annoying early low battery tones**. Users will 
experience the reliability they deserve, in any situation.

SKU Description Case Qty.
L10ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 10 8-Pack 5 packages

L10ZA-16ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 10 16-Pack 5 packages

L10ZA-24ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 10 24-Pack 4 packages

L13ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 13 8-Pack 5 packages

L13ZA-16ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 13 16-Pack 5 packages

L13ZA-24ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 13 24-Pack 4 packages

L312ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 312 8-Pack 5 packages

L312ZA-16ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 312 16-Pack 5 packages

L312ZA-24ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 312 24-Pack 4 packages

L675ZA-8ZMB*** Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 675 8-Pack 5 packages

*Money Back Guarantee: Contact 1-800-891-6091 www.rayovac.com for more details. Restrictions apply. **All claims compared to previous Rayovac battery design. Based on ANSI Wireless Streaming test, Size 312

***Excludes size 675
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376/377-1ZMA
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*Also available in 2-Pack or 3-Pack - See page 22 for additional SKUs
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Stock # / SKU Description Mfg. UPC Pack Dim: L x W x H Btty/Case • Bulb Type Case Qty. Case UPC Case Dim: L x W x H Case Wt. Case Cu. Ft

V20397101111 Varta Electronic Silver 397 in Pill Box 4008496245765 0.945 0.945 0.236 10 10 4008496274246 2.362 0.984 0.984 0.03 0.001

V20399101111 Varta Electronic Silver 399 in Pill Box 4008496245772 0.945 0.945 0.236 10 10 400849627352 2.362 0.984 0.984 0.04 0.001

Varta® Displays
V9026100012 Varta Counter Display --- 15.075 11.80 20.90 --- --- --- --- --- --- 0.012 0.0851

Lithium Batteries
R9VL-1 Lithium Ultra Pro™ Carded 9V 1-Pack 012800512041 0.750 3.750 4.500 12 12 10012800512048 6.750 5.750 3.000 1.32 0.07

R9VL-8 Lithium Ultra Pro™ Recloseable 9V 8-Pack 012800519187 2.938 3.625 2.000 48 6 10012800519184 9.125 3.938 4.875 4.26 0.10

Photo Lithium Batteries
RL123A-1 Photo Lithium Carded 123A 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800462339 0.625 3.500 3.500 6 6 10012800462336 3.875 2.563 3.625 0.28 0.02

RL123A BULKA Photo Lithium Carded 123A, 3.0 Volt, Bulk 012800486977 --- --- --- 100 --- 20012800486971 8.500 7.250 1.688 3.86 0.06

RL223A-1 Photo Lithium Carded 223A 1-Pack, 6.0 Volt 012800462353 0.625 3.500 3.500 6 6 10012800462350 3.875 2.563 3.625 0.62 0.02

RL2CR5-1 Photo Lithium Carded 2CR5 1-Pack, 6.0 Volt 012800462391 0.625 3.500 3.500 6 6 10012800462398 3.875 2.563 3.500 0.62 0.02

RLCR2-1 Photo Lithium Carded CR2 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800462377 0.625 3.500 3.500 6 6 10012800462374 3.875 2.563 3.625 0.22 0.02

RLCRV3-1A Digital Photo Lithium Carded CRV3 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800491193 0.625 3.500 3.500 6 6 10012800491190 3.875 2.563 3.625 0.600 0.021

Electronic Batteries (Silver/Watch)
303/357-1ZMA Silver Watch/Electronic Battery Carded 1-Pack, 1.5 Volt 012800516568 0.260 1.750 3.500 6 6 30012800516569 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.06 0.016

376/377-1ZMA Silver Watch/Electronic Battery Carded 1-Pack, 1.5 Volt 012800516575 0.260 1.750 3.500 6 6 30012800516576 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.04 0.016

Electronic Batteries (Keyless Entry)
KE23A-1ZMA Alkaline Keyless Entry Mercury Free Battery 23A Size Carded 1-Pack, 12 Volt 012800517145 0.440 1.750 3.500 6 6 30012800517146 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.13 0.016

KE23A-2ZMA Alkaline Keyless Entry Mercury Free Battery 23A Size Carded 2-Pack, 12 Volt 012800517930 0.550 1.750 3.500 20 10 30012800517931 1.600 4.500 5.500 0.46 0.023

KECR1616-1C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 1616 Size Carded 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800462827 0.260 1.820 3.550 6 6 40012800462825 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.08 0.016

KECR1620-1C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 1620 Size Carded 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800509133 0.260 1.820 3.550 6 6 30012800509134 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.08 0.016

KECR1632-1C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 1632 Size Carded 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800509140 0.260 1.820 3.550 6 6 30012800509141 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.08 0.016

KECR2016-1C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2016 Size Carded 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800462742 0.260 1.820 3.550 6 6 40012800462740 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.09 0.016

KECR2016-2C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2016 Size Carded 2-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800517985 0.260 1.820 3.550 20 10 30012800517986 1.100 4.500 5.500 0.18 0.157

KECR2025-1C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2025 Size Carded 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800462841 0.260 1.820 3.550 6 6 40012800462849 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.10 0.016

KECR2025-2C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2025 Size Carded 2-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800517961 0.260 1.820 3.550 20 10 30012800517962 1.100 4.500 5.500 0.21 0.016

KECR2032-1C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2032 Size Carded 1-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800462773 0.260 1.820 3.550 6 6 40012800462771 0.900 4.500 7.000 0.10 0.016

KECR2032-2C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2032 Size Carded 2-Pack, 3.0 Volt 012800517978 0.260 1.820 3.550 20 10 30012800517979 1.100 4.500 5.500 0.23 0.016

KECR2450-2C Lithium Keyless Entry Battery 2450 Size Carded 2-Pack, 6 Volt 012800517954 0.350 1.820 3.550 20 10 30012800517955 1.500 4.500 5.500 0.39 0.021

KE810-2ZMA Alkaline Keyless Entry Mercury Free Battery N Size Carded 2-Pack 012800517923 0.550 1.750 3.500 20 10 30012800517924 1.600 4.500 5.500 0.50 0.023

810 BULK Alkaline Keyless Entry Mercury Free Battery N Size, Bulk 012800491674 --- --- --- 500 --- 10012800491671 10.625 10.188 2.500 10.45 0.157

KE825-2 AAAA 2-Pack 012800521067 0.350 1.750 3.500 20 10 10012800521064 4.430 2.050 1.910 0.374 0.035

KE92A Keyless Display 12800522149 17.75 10.875 2 --- --- --- --- --- --- 2.2 0.223

Hearing Aid Batteries
L10ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 10 8 Pack 012800511730 0.313 1.938 4.250 40 5 10012800511737 4.375 1.438 2.063 0.13 0.01

L10ZA-16ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 10 16 Pack 012800511761 0.313 3.938 4.250 80 5 10012800511768 4.375 1.438 4.063 0.24 0.02

L10ZA-24ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 10 24 Pack 012800512003 1.063 3.938 4.250 96 4 10012800512000 4.500 4.000 4.250 0.37 0.04

L13ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 13 8 Pack 012800511747 0.375 1.938 4.250 40 5 10012800511744 4.375 1.438 2.063 0.16 0.01

L13ZA-16ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 13 16 Pack 012800511778 0.375 3.938 4.250 80 5 10012800511775 4.375 1.438 4.063 0.34 0.02

L13ZA-24ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 13 24 Pack 012800512010 1.063 3.938 4.250 96 4 10012800512017 4.500 4.000 4.250 0.49 0.04

L312ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 312 8 Pack 012800511754 0.375 1.938 4.250 40 5 10012800511751 4.375 1.438 2.063 0.13 0.01

L312ZA-16ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 312 16 Pack 012800511785 0.313 3.938 4.250 80 5 10012800511782 4.375 1.438 4.063 0.24 0.02

L312ZA-24ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 312 24 Pack 012800512027 1.063 3.938 4.250 96 4 10012800512024 4.500 4.000 4.250 0.41 0.04

L675ZA-8ZMB Mercury Free Hearing Aid Battery Size 675 8 Pack 012800512072 0.875 1.938 4.250 40 5 10012800512079 4.313 2.813 2.031 0.35 0.01

Portable Power Chargers
PS73-4BC ROV 7 HOUR POWER CHRG w/4AA FUSION BATTS 12800523634 1.330 3.875 8.250 --- 4 10012800523631 8.688 5.750 4.375 1.684 0.126

PS79-4BR 7 Hour Power Recharge USB Back-Up Charger with Micro USB Cable and Batteries 
Included

012800521425 1.430 3.880 8.250 --- 6 10012805521422 9.625 8.625 4.438 2.768 0.213

PS80 Power Pack 2000 Rechargeable 2000mAh Lithium Ion Charger with Micro USB 
Cable Included

012800521364 1.375 3.875 8.250 --- 4 10012800521361 8.875 6.25 5.375 1.845 0.173

PS81 Power Pack 6000 Rechargeable 2000mAh Lithium Ion Charger with Micro USB 
Cable Included

012800521371 1.375 3.875 8.250 --- 4 10012800521378 8.875 6.25 5.375 2.965 0.173

PS92 PS92 2200 mAh POWER BANK 12800523658 1.070 2.920 8.000 --- 4 10012800523655 8.625 5.250 4.500 1.230 0.118

PS93 PS93 6000 mAh POWER BANK 012800523665 1.290 4.000 7.250 --- 4 10012800523662 8.125 6.25 5.625 2.228 0.165


